Administrative Support Personnel Salary Schedule Administrative Support Personnel Salary Schedule

2012 - 2013 . 2013 - 2014

Health | Adm. Asst.| Asst. to Adm./ Health | Adm. Asst.| Asst. to Adm./

Care Supt. Treasurer Fiscal Care Supt. Treasurer| Fiscal

Coord. Assts. Coord. Assts.

Step | Factor | 25.10 22.38 21.96 19.68 Step Factor | 25.10 24.87 24.40 21.87
0 1.00000| 25.10 22.38 21.96 19.68 0 1.00000{ 25.10 24.87 24.40 21.87
1 1.01000| 25.35 22.60 22.18 19.88 1 1.01000{ 2535 25.12 24.64 22.09
2 1.02010| 25.60 22.83 22.40 20.08 2 1.02010{ 25.60 25.37 24.89 22.31
3 1.03030| 25.86 23.06 22.63 20.28 3 1.03030| 25.86 25.62 25.14 22.53
4 1.04060| 26.12 23.29 22.85 20.48 4 1.04060| 26.12 25.88 25.39 22.75
5 1.05101| 26.38 23.52 23.08 20.68 5 1.05101| 26.38 26.13 25.64 22.98
6 1.06152| 26.64 23.76 23.31 20.89 6 1.06152| 26.64 26.40 25.90 23.21
7 1.07214| 26.91 23.99 23.54 21.10 7 1.07214| 26.91 26.66 26.16 23.44
8 1.08286( 27.18 24.23 23.78 21.31 8 1.08286| 27.18 26.93 26.42 23.68
9 1.09369| 27.45 24.48 24.02 21.52 9 1.09369| 2745 27.20 26.69 23.92
10 |1.10462| 27.73 24.72 24.26 21.74 10 1.10462| 27.73 27.47 26.95 2415
11 |1.11567| 28.00 24.97 24.50 21.96 11 1.11567| 28.00 27.74 27.22 24.40
12 |1.12683| 28.28 25.22 24.75 22.18 12 1.12683| 28.28 28.02 27.49 24.64
13 [1.13809| 28.57 25.47 24.99 22.40 13 1.13809| 28.57 28.30 27.77 24.89
14 [1.14947| 28.85 25.73 25.24 22.62 14 1.14947| 28.85 28.58 28.05 25.13
156 [1.16097| 29.14 25.98 25.49 22.85 15 1.16097| 29.14 28.87 28.33 25.39

ick up retirement contribution to SERS in the Board paid retirement contributions eliminated for 2013/2014
amount of 10% of the salary in accordance with Board Policy contract year and hourly rates adjusted in same manner as
BCE-R2 for the 2012/2013 contract year only. This provision calculated for adminstrative staff for 2011/2012 contract year.

does not apply to the Health Care Coordinator pay rates.

Administrative Support Personnel Salary Schedule

2014 - 2015

Health | Adm. Asst. Asst. to Adm./

Care Supt. Treas./Network | Fiscal

Coord. Specialist Assts.
Step |Factor 25.10 24.87 24.40 21.87
0 1.00000| 25.10 24.87 24.40 21.87
1 1.01000f 25.35 25.12 24.64 22.09
2 1.02010] 25.60 25.37 24.89 22.31
3 1.03030| 25.86 25.62 25.14 22.53
4 1.04060( 26.12 25.88 25.39 22.75
5 1.05101| 26.38 26.13 25.64 22.98
6 1.06152| 26.64 26.40 25.90 23.21
7 1.07214| 26.91 26.66 26.16 23.44
8 1.08286| 27.18 26.93 26.42 23.68
9 1.09369| 27.45 27.20 26.69 23.92
10 [1.10462| 27.73 27.47 26.95 24.15
11 [1.11567| 28.00 27.74 27.22 24.40
12 |1.12683| 28.28 28.02 27.49 24.64
13 [1.13809| 28.57 28.30 27.77 24.89
14 |1.14947| 28.85 28.58 28.05 25.13
15 |1.16097| 29.14 28.87 28.33 25.39




